with 15 watt LED indoor recessed light fittings in 

Office building CMPDI RI-VII Bhubaneswar. 

2 Quotation Notice No. & Date : CMPDI/RI-VII/E&M/ Office Building/2020-21/254 
दिन ांक: 25.09.2020.      दिन ांक: 27.08.2020.      दिन ांक: 22.05.2019 

3 Earnest Money Deposit : Rs.2300.00 (Rupees Two Thousand Three Hundred) 

only. 

4 Completion period of work : 30 (Thirty) Days 

5 Date & time of submission of 

Quotation 

: 
Upto 03.00 P.M. on 06.10.2020 

6 Date & time of  opening of 

Quotation 

: 
At 03.30 P.M. on 06.10.2020 

7 Quotation Document issued to        :